
East Lawrence Neighborhood Association

CDBG Performance Report

Quarter: 2

Months: Nov-Jan

Year: 2012/3

President's Activities:

Day Date Activity
Monday 11/5/12 ELNA BOARD MEETING

Sunday 11/11/12 ELNA:  meet w/ Susan Tate regard Cultural District

Monday 11/12/12 ELNA: Cultural District meeting

Tuesday 11/13/12 NY Site Council Meeting

Saturday 11/17/12 ELNA:  Brick sidewalk work, KT Walsh meeting

Sunday 11/18/12 LPA:  Turnahalle visit, review flat roof, photo chimneys

Monday 12/3/12 ELNA BOARD MEETING

Saturday 1/5/13 ELNA BOARD MEETING

Monday 1/14/13 LPA meeting & Turnhalle

Thursday 1/17/13 Lawrence Arts Center presentation and meeting

Tuesday 1/22/13 ELNA: letter to LAC

Wednesday 1/23/13 ELNA: meeting @ LAC

Tuesday 1/29/13 School Bond meeting

Thursday 1/31/13 Short ELNA meet w/ LAC

Thursday 1/31/13 School Bond PAC subcommittee & ELNA work

Extra Board Activities:
Date Activity

11/6/2012 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

11/13/2012 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

11/14/2012 LAWRENCE CULTURAL ARTS COMMISSION - 1 ELNA member

11/15/2012 HRC MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

11/20/2012 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

11/27/2012 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

12/2/2012 LAN MEETING - 1 to 2 ELNA reps

12/4/2012 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

12/11/2012 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

12/12/2012 LAWRENCE CULTURAL ARTS COMMISSION - 1 ELNA member

12/18/2012 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

12/20/2012 HRC MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

1/3/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

1/3/2013 LAN MEETING - 1 to 2 ELNA reps

1/8/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

1/9/2013 LAWRENCE CULTURAL ARTS COMMISSION - 1 ELNA member

1/15/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

1/17/2013 HRC MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

1/19/2013 LAN Subcommittee meeting - 1 ELNA member

1/22/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

1/29/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps


